Протокол 
чемпионата Харьковcкой области 
(вид - техника альпинизма)
Женщины, квалификация                                               25/11 – 10/12/2017

	Участники
	Органи-

зация
	Время

связки

(перила)
	Баллы за время
	Штраф
	Сумма
	Место

	Раменская Инна Еварницкая Лена
	ХПИ

ХАИ
	38.51
	240
	3
	237
	1

	Бабич Лена 
Кошлякова Л.
	ХНУРЭ
	48.14
	193
	33
	160
	2

	Репко Елена
Пенина Катя
	ХГПУ
	52.53
	176.7
	17
	159.7
	3

	Яранцева Карина
Ардашева Аня
	ХПИ
	60.50
	153
	25
	128
	4

	Зотова Таня
Бондаренко Аня
	ХПИ
	57.12
	1160
	46
	114
	5

	Рыженко Даша
Шевченко Рита
	ХАФК
	61.38
	151
	41
	110
	6

	Летавская Катя
Янушкевич Оля
	ХАА
	65.43
	141.8
	36
	105.8
	7

	Тимко Ира
Ковынева Саша
	ХПИ
	104.19
	89
	36
	53
	8

	Горленко Вика
Соврига Оля
	Альпклуб
	115.31
	80.7
	31
	49.7
	9

	новички

	Чернышова Аня
Гаврилец Наташа
	ХПИ
	23.17
новички
	240
	22
	218
	1

	Динь Антон
Коваленко Николай
	ХНУРЭ
	28.19
новички
	197
	7
	190
	2


Главный судья 




Сухарева Л.Н.
